Kreis Bergheim | Freizeit 2021
TC Rot-Weil3 Bliesheim (3206)
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Anlage
Merowinger Str. 56, 50374 Erftstadt-Bliesheim
G 02235-44477 o.reker@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Thiergértner, Christian
T +49 151 23050432 ch.thiergaertner@t-online.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Reker, Oliver
o.reker@t-online.de
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Damen 45 (4er) | Klasse 2a

MF: Sabine Hunseler; G 02235/955560
m 0172/5239312; s.huenseler@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Bochmann, Inge
Burbaum, Gabriele
Doll, Christa
Grefenkamp, Emily
Holzké&mper, Heike
Hunseler, Sabine
Kreuer, Susanne
Krippendorf, Rosina
Schonberg, Heidi
10 Tappert, Ute
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ID-Nr.

25402110
26751334
25601727
26151493
25951208
25701653
26753651
25351014
25102040
26201907

LK

LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
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